
Program 

ANTIOCH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

COST CENTER - 0751 

FISCAL YEAR 2015-2016 

ENROLLMENT 

2014-2015 
Adj. Proj. 

Number Program Name Final Conference 

101 Basic Education- Grades K-3 510.00 
102 Basic Education- Grades 4-8 253.00 
103 Basic Education- Grades 9-12 
111 ESE Support Levell, II & Ill in Grades K-3 45.00 
112 ESE Support Levell, II & Ill in Grades 4-8 33.00 
113 ESE Support Levell, II & Ill in Grades 9-12 
130 ESOL/Intensive English 9.00 
254 ESE Support Level IV 
255 ESE Support Level V 
300 Vocational Education Grades 7-12 

850.00 

2014-2015 
Program Adj. Proj. 
Number Program Name Final Conference 

101 Basic Education -Grades K-3 574.26 
102 Basic Education - Grades 4-8 253.00 
103 Basic Education -Grades 9-12 
111 ESE Support Levell, II & Ill in Grades K-3 50.67 
112 ESE Support Levell, II & Ill in Grades 4-8 33.00 
113 ESE Support Level I, II & Ill in Grades 9-12 
130 ESOL/Intensive English 10.32 
254 ESE Support Level IV 
255 ESE Support Level V 
300 Vocational Education Grades 7-12 

921.25 

Unweighted FTE 
2015-2016 
Adj. Proj. 

Final Conference 

523.00 
245.00 

66.00 
38.00 

9.00 

881.00 

Weighted FTE 
2015-2016 
Adj. Proj. 

Final Conference 

583.15 
245.00 

73.59 
38.00 

10.62 

950.36 

-J/n/15 
Date 

Increase 
(Decrease) 

13.00 
(8.00) 

21.00 
5.00 

31.00 

Increase 
(Decrease) 

8.89 
(8.00) 

22.92 
5.00 

0.30 

29.11 

1



ANTIOCH ELEMENT ARV SCHOOL 
COST CENTER - 07S1 

FISCAL YEAR 2015-2016 

REVENUE PROJECTION 
Includes only revenue as listed. 

State and Local revenue assumptlonsarj! based on the Final Conference Report. 

GENERAL OPERATING FUND 
School Discretionary Allocations: 

I 

Other State Revenue Allocations: 

Local Revenue Allocations: 

Revenue to Offset Fi11ed Charges for Student Services: 

Subtotal- Student Services Allocation 

Fee Based- Child Care- (Project Various) 

FV 2014-2015 
Final Conference 

2 837 320 
13 831 

348 035 
12,000 

164,979 
3 376165 

1,012130 

14 300 
3 58 

949 
19,302 

31300 
32 700 

1114139 

lS 086 

5 029 

20 115 

n126 

170,000 

FY 2015-2016 
Final Conference 

E:;tlmated Revenues 

806,400 
22 530 

13 000 
3425 

'" 19,185 

37 550 
32,200 
33 800 

969 026 

16 092 
4 023 

20115 

2 990 
3 987 
3185 
2 990 

16 380 
3 293 
8 963 
2,708 

22,642 
15117 
5 858 

88113 

184,000 

Total General Oeeratlns Fund -"'------>'""•'•·"""'· ·'---~-='•'•'•'•91""-5 

OTHER SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS: 

1. 

'· 3. 

TOTAL COMBINED ESTIMATED REVENUES 

:UGNiflfANUAqQR'i AfffCTfNG All QfA TfQN5 
lncrease/(Decrease) ofUFTE at this school. 
UFTE moved to/(from) one school to another school. 
AdJustments In UFTE Due to Changes in Location of ESE Units. 
lncrease/(DMrease) ofUF t this school due to Final Confere ce FTE changes. 

37450 
17 843 
55 293 

4 806,838 

84580 
84 580 

5,310,495 

31.00 

OJ/~ 7/ jS 
Date I 

Increase/ 

~ 

sss 880 
373 

26 838 

5,405 
588 496 

(205,730) 
22 530 

(1300) 
33 
13 

m 

37 550 
900 

1100 

1145.113) 

1 006 
(1,006) 

" "' '" 7B7 

"" "' 1920 
(179) 

7,854 
no 

'" 
16 987 

14,000 

4741370 

503,657 
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ANTIOCH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

COST CENTER- 07S1 

FISCAL YEAR 201S-2016 

APPROPRIATIONS 
Includes Onl Estimated Revenues Listed On School's Revenue Projection Sheet 

Object FY 2014-2015 FY 2015·2016 

Group Final Conference Final Conference 

Number Object Group Name Appropriation Appropriation 

100/200 Salaries & Benefits 
Administrative/Managerial s 224,300 204,700 

Instructional 3,353,207 3,721,144 
Non-Instructional 542,558 603,481 

Subtotal- Salaries & Benefits 4,120,065 4,529,325 

300 Purchased Services 219,901 217,616 

400 Energy Services 215,985 235,498 

500 Materials & Supplies 154,110 165,135 

600 Capital Outlay 3,458 3,425 

700 Other Expenses 68,500 86,500 

900 Transfers/Reserves- See Note (2) 56,719 72,996 

Total Combined Appropriations s 4,838,738 5,310,495 

OTHER INFORMATION 

Available Balance Available Balance 
March 31. 2014 March 31 2015 

General Operating Fund- School Discretionary Budget s 110,211 s 38,526 

School Internal Funds- General & Principal's Discretionary Only s 14,397 s 20,074 

~ 
{1) Fiscal Year 2014-2015 Appropriation is the allocation reflected In the School Budget Books presented to the School Board In June 2014. 

I ncrease/f Decrease} 

s (19,600) 

367,937 
60,923 

409,260 

(2,285) 

19,513 

11,025 

(33) 

18,000 

16,277 

s 471,757 

Increase// Decrease) 

s (71,685) 

s 5,677 

o-r/J 1/1s 
Date 

{2) The 900- Transfers/Reserves object classification includes an amount equal to the fixed charges for student services which is reflected on the school's revenue page. 
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ANTIOCH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

COST CENTER· 0751 

FISCAL YEAR 2015-2016 

PROJECTED STAFFING 
lndudes Only Staffing From Estimated Revenues. 

Admfnlstrot/ve 
Prindpal 

Assistant Principal I and K-12 
Assistant Principal II and K-12 
Assistant Principal II and K-12 -10 

Assistant Principal- Other 

Administrative- Other 

Athletic Director 

lnstructlonol 
Teacller- Basic 
Teacller- Class Size Reduction 

Teacller-ESE 
Teacller- ROTC -12 Month 
Teacller- ROTC -10 Month 

Teacller- Vocational 

Staffing Specialist 
Teacller -12 Month (Basic and Vocational) 

Teacller- Hourly (7.s hours X 196 days) (Basic, Vocational, & ESE) 

Teacller- Other 

lnstructionol Support 
Band Director 
Guidance Counselor- 10 Month 

Guidance Counselor -12 Month 
Instructional Coach 
Media Specialist 

Other support- instructional 

Educotlonol Support 
Classroom Assistant (Basic, DJJ, and VoTecll) 

Day Care Coordinator 

Day Care Worker 
ESE Classroom Assistant 
ESE interpreter 

ESE Job Coach 

ESOL interpreter 
iSS Classroom Assistant 

Library Assistant 
Luncllroom Monitor 

School Bookkeeper 

School Level Clerk 
secretary -10 Month (Regular and Confidential) 
secretary -12 Month (Regular and confidential) 
Other support- Non-Instructional 

GENERAL OPERATING FUND & STABILIZATION -STAFF 

OTHER SPECIAL REVENUE- FEDERAL ENTlnEMENTS 

Instruction of 
Teacher- Title r 

Teacher- Basic 

Teacher- ESE 
Teacher -12 Month 
Teacher- Hourly (7.5 hours X 196 days) (Basic & Title!) 

Guidance Counselor -12 Month 
instructional Coach (Does notinciudeposilionsfuncledat o;,tritt level through Tide 1) 

Staffing Specialist 

Educotiono/ SUpport 
Classroom Assistant -Title I 
Classroom Assistant (Basic, DJJ, and VoTecll) 
ESE Classroom Assistant 

ESE Interpreter 
ESE Job Coach 

Parent Educator 

OTHER SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS- STAFF 

FY 2014-2015 

Projected 
Final Conterwce 

1.00 

1.00 

2.00 

31.30 
15.70 

1.30 

48.30 

1.00 

1.00 

4.00 
1.00 

1.94 

1.00 

1.00 
1.00 
3.00 

1.00 

2.00 
1.00 

16.94 

68.24 

0.50 

0.23 
0.73 

0.73 

FY 201S-2016 

Profected 
Final Conterente 

1.00 

1.00 

2.00 

37.00 

12.00 
4.00 

53.00 

1.00 

0.80 

1.80 

4.00 

1.00 
1.67 

1.00 
1.00 
1.00 

3.00 

1.00 
1.00 

1.00 
1.00 

16.67 

73.47 

0.18 

0.18 

2.00 

2.00 

2.18 

5 

Increase 

ll!owwJ. 

(1.00) 
1.00 

5.70 
(3.70) 

2.70 

4.70 

0.80 

0.80 

(0.27) 

1.00 
(1.00) 

(0.27) 

5.23 

(0.50) 

(0.05) 
(0.55) 

2.00 

2.00 

,., 
6.68 
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